
8 DICEMBRE 2019
CLASSIFICA  GENERALE

Pos. Pet Cognome Nome Società Anno NASCiTASex Ente Tempo

1 166 MANFREDINI TOMMASO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1980 M FI 33:50:00

2 185 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO RUNNERS 1977 M UI 34:38:00

3 183 ARTIOLI MILLER SAN VITO RUNNERS 1877 M UI 34:49:00

4 169 CAPITANI FILIPPO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1985 M UI 35:05:00

5 269 MANNI FABRIZIO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1981 M FI 35:45:00

6 270 MANNI NICOLO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1988 M FI 36:18:00

7 170 CARPENITO GIACOMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1973 M UI 36:34:00

8 177 GUARNASCIONE ERNESTO POL. NONANTOLA 1978 M UI 36:39:00

9 196 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POL.CENTESE 1965 M UI 37:22:00

10 168 PALTRINIERI LUCA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M FI 37:58:00

11 95 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI 1974 M UI 38:01:00

12 268 PIERLI FIORENZA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA 1980 F FI 38:02:00

13 206 TARRICONE ANGELO POD.FORMIGINESE 1974 M UI 38:11:00

14 171 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1975 M UI 38:15:00

15 273 BASILI ALESSIO ATLETICACIBENO 1984 M FI 38:19:00

16 161 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1976 M FI 38:22:00

17 180 AMBROSINO ALBERTO RUNCARD 1975 M RU 38:27:00

18 52 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA 1979 F FI 38:48:00

19 194 TAMARRI MARTINO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1988 M FI 38:50:00

20 176 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 M UI 38:56:00

21 173 STERMIERI NICOLA PICO RUNNER 1978 M FI 39:04:00

22 164 LEONELLI MARCO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M FI 39:17:00

23 181 SALICI MIRCO RUNCARD 1984 M RU 39:19:00

24 207 PALTRINIERI ENRICO MODENATLETICA 1967 M FI 39:28:00

25 189 BARUFFI ANDREA POD. FORMIGINESE 1963 M UI 39:39:00

26 256 BARALDINI STEFANO FRATELLANZA 1962 M FI 39:43:00

27 266 ROSI PAOLO BLIZZARD BOLOGNA 1973 M FI 39:53:00

28 179 CERFOGLI DAVIDE RCM CASINALBO 1979 M FI 40:11:00

29 276 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO INDIIDUALE 1977 M FI 40:37:00

30 193 ACCORSI ENRICO RUNCARD 1977 M RU 40:39:00

31 272 MESSORI MARCELLO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1976 M UI 40:51:00

32 175 IAROSSI DAVIDE POD.OZZANESE 1982 M FI 40:54:00

33 271 CENCI MAURIZIO INDIVIDUALE 1963 M UI 41:49:00

34 198 PINGHINI PAOLO CASTELN.RANGONE 1959 M UI 43:03:00

35 278 FONTANA ALESSANDRO LA BOTTEGA 1970 M AS 43:49:00

36 192 BENASSI MARCO A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO 1972 M FI 44:05:00

37 187 GAMBERINI STEFANO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. 1969 M FI 44:35:00

38 197 AZZOLINI VALERIA 3.30 1972 F FI 45:24:00



39 190 DEL CARLO SONIA POD. FORMIGINESE 1974 F UI 45:40:00

40 184 DEBBI ALESSANDRO SAN VITO RUNNERS 1977 M UI 46:40:00

41 172 ZINI CHIARA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1987 F UI 46:45:00

42 174 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1951 M FI 47:00:00

43 182 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1966 M RU 47:41:00

44 275 ROSSI GIULIA RUNNERS FUN 1991 F UI 47:44:00

45 100 MENGHINI MONICA INTERFORZE MODENA 1972 F UI 47:54:00

46 267 CAVALIERI DANIELA CASTELN.RANGONE 1974 F UI 48:47:00

47 188 GARAVAGLIA ALICE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. 1981 F FI 49:01:00

48 96 CORNIA CHIARA INTERFORZE MODENA 1975 F UI 49:18:00

49 167 MICHELINI ALBERTO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1969 M FI 58:30:00

50 277 MONELLI BRUNO MODENAATLETICA 1947 M FI 01:03:43

51 274 GARUTI PAOLO CASTELNOVESE 1960 M UI 01:03:44

52 191 BEDINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1960 M UI 01:12:17

CLASSIFICA  MASCHILE

Pos. Pet Cognome Nome Società Anno NASCiTASex Ente Tempo

1 166 MANFREDINI TOMMASO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1980 M FI 33:50:00

2 185 POGGI FABIO SAN VITO RUNNERS 1977 M UI 34:38:00

3 183 ARTIOLI MILLER SAN VITO RUNNERS 1877 M UI 34:49:00

4 169 CAPITANI FILIPPO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1985 M UI 35:05:00

5 269 MANNI FABRIZIO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1981 M FI 35:45:00

6 270 MANNI NICOLO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1988 M FI 36:18:00

7 170 CARPENITO GIACOMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1973 M UI 36:34:00

8 177 GUARNASCIONE ERNESTO POL. NONANTOLA 1978 M UI 36:39:00

9 196 PEZZINI CLAUDIO POL.CENTESE 1965 M UI 37:22:00

10 168 PALTRINIERI LUCA MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M FI 37:58:00

11 95 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI 1974 M UI 38:01:00

12 206 TARRICONE ANGELO POD.FORMIGINESE 1974 M UI 38:11:00

13 171 GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1975 M UI 38:15:00

14 273 BASILI ALESSIO ATLETICACIBENO 1984 M FI 38:19:00

15 161 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1976 M FI 38:22:00

16 180 AMBROSINO ALBERTO RUNCARD 1975 M RU 38:27:00

17 194 TAMARRI MARTINO PORTA SARAGOZZA 1988 M FI 38:50:00

18 176 VILLA RAFFAELLO POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 M UI 38:56:00

19 173 STERMIERI NICOLA PICO RUNNER 1978 M FI 39:04:00

20 164 LEONELLI MARCO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1979 M FI 39:17:00

21 181 SALICI MIRCO RUNCARD 1984 M RU 39:19:00

22 207 PALTRINIERI ENRICO MODENATLETICA 1967 M FI 39:28:00

23 189 BARUFFI ANDREA POD. FORMIGINESE 1963 M UI 39:39:00

24 256 BARALDINI STEFANO FRATELLANZA 1962 M FI 39:43:00

25 266 ROSI PAOLO BLIZZARD BOLOGNA 1973 M FI 39:53:00

26 179 CERFOGLI DAVIDE RCM CASINALBO 1979 M FI 40:11:00

27 276 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO INDIIDUALE 1977 M FI 40:37:00

28 193 ACCORSI ENRICO RUNCARD 1977 M RU 40:39:00

29 272 MESSORI MARCELLO MODENARUNNERSCLUB 1976 M UI 40:51:00

30 175 IAROSSI DAVIDE POD.OZZANESE 1982 M FI 40:54:00

31 271 CENCI MAURIZIO INDIVIDUALE 1963 M UI 41:49:00

32 198 PINGHINI PAOLO CASTELN.RANGONE 1959 M UI 43:03:00

33 278 FONTANA ALESSANDRO LA BOTTEGA 1970 M AS 43:49:00



34 192 BENASSI MARCO A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO 1972 M FI 44:05:00

35 187 GAMBERINI STEFANO UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. 1969 M FI 44:35:00

36 184 DEBBI ALESSANDRO SAN VITO RUNNERS 1977 M UI 46:40:00

37 174 RICCI DINO POD. FORMIGINESE 1951 M FI 47:00:00

38 182 SGARBI ALBERTO RUNCARD 1966 M RU 47:41:00

39 167 MICHELINI ALBERTO MDS PANARIA GROUP 1969 M FI 58:30:00

40 277 MONELLI BRUNO MODENAATLETICA 1947 M FI 01:03:43

41 274 GARUTI PAOLO CASTELNOVESE 1960 M UI 01:03:44

42 191 BEDINI MASSIMO MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1960 M UI 01:12:17

CLASSIFICA  FEMMINILE

Pos. Pet Cognome Nome Società Anno NASCiTASex Ente Tempo

1 268 PIERLI FIORENZA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA 1980 F FI 38:02:00

2 52 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI EXCELSIOR RUBIERA 1979 F FI 38:48:00

3 197 AZZOLINI VALERIA 3.30 1972 F FI 45:24:00

4 190 DEL CARLO SONIA POD. FORMIGINESE 1974 F UI 45:40:00

5 172 ZINI CHIARA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB 1987 F UI 46:45:00

6 275 ROSSI GIULIA RUNNERS FUN 1991 F UI 47:44:00

7 100 MENGHINI MONICA INTERFORZE MODENA 1972 F UI 47:54:00

8 267 CAVALIERI DANIELA CASTELN.RANGONE 1974 F UI 48:47:00

9 188 GARAVAGLIA ALICE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D. 1981 F FI 49:01:00

10 96 CORNIA CHIARA INTERFORZE MODENA 1975 F UI 49:18:00

CLASSIFICA  HANDBIKE

pos Pet. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Sex Tempo

1 492 MINGHETTI LUCA MH2 M 24:17:00

2 494 KAINE JULIET WH3 F 33:06:00

3 489 SORVILLO CLAUDIO MH2 M 36:17:00

4 488 VIGNUDELLI CESARE M 36:34:00

5 490 SALSI GABRIELE MH2 M 46:19:00

6 500 BELIAEVA NATALIA COPERATORI WH1 F 46:22:00

7 493 BONVICINI WILLIAM MH3 M 46:24:00

8 491 NEGRINI DIEGO MHopen M 46:26:00

HANDBIKE MASCHILE

pos Pet. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Sex Tempo

1 492 MINGHETTI LUCA MH2 M 24:17:00

3 489 SORVILLO CLAUDIO MH2 M 36:17:00

4 488 VIGNUDELLI CESARE M 36:34:00

5 490 SALSI GABRIELE MH2 M 46:19:00

7 493 BONVICINI WILLIAM MH3 M 46:24:00

8 491 NEGRINI DIEGO MHopen M 46:26:00

HANDBIKE FEMMINILE

pos Pet. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Sex Tempo

2 494 KAINE JULIET WH3 F 33:06:00

6 500 BELIAEVA NATALIA COPERATORI WH1 F 46:22:00


